
 

 

Annexure – 3 

 

Name of the corporate debtor: Neoaska Pharma Pvt Ltd;    Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-04-2022; 

 

List of creditors as on: 01-04-2022 
 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name 

of cre- 

ditor 

Details of claim 

receive 
d 

Details of claim admitted Amoun

t  of 

conti- 

ngent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set-off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verifica- 

tion 

Remarks 

, if any 

Date 

of rec 

eipt 

Amou nt 

clai med 

Amount 

of claim 

admitte 

d 

Na

tur

e of 

cla

im 

Amount 

covered 

by secur 
-ity 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by guar 

antee 

Whethe

r 

relate

d 

party? 

% 

voting 

share in 

CoC 

1 Axis bank 
Ltd 

20-04-
2022 

18,49,85,803.
74 

18,49,85,803
.74 

ECB 
Loan 

18,49,85,803.
74 

18,49,85,803
.74 

No 98.51 - - - - - 

 


